
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Not qualified
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.
53
44
67
48
75
61
43
50
68
62
66
56
58

52
51
39
49

Name
Brian Nichol
Harold Bromiley
Peter Richardson
Ron Brown
*John Leech Snr
Elle Forrest
Les Cross
Harvey Swetnam
Kay Streets
Nick Penny
Dave Clarke
David Streets
Jeffrey Straughan

Larry Devlin
John Clarke
Stuart Robinson
Roy Phipps

Machine
500 Matchless
499 Honda
256 Suzuki
499 Honda CB450
350 Honda K4
348 Elwood Honda
496 Seeley G50
496 Seeley G50 Matchless
349 Seeley Goldstar
348 B.S.A Goldstar
349 Honda CB77
498 BSA Goldstar
499 BSA

498 Butenuth BMW
499 Seeley Matchless G50
499 BSA Goldstar
498 Norton

Laps
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
8
8

8
6
2
1

Total Tm
29:09.610
29:24.279
29:29.300
29:58.851
30:18.231
30:35.700
30:54.077
31:31.220
31:31.236
31:49.461
32:32.405
30:21.387
30:21.455

28:05.464
20:22.667

7:46.744
3:35.105

Avg. Speed
78.703
78.049
77.827
76.549
75.733
75.012
74.269
72.810
72.810
72.115
70.528
67.202
67.199

72.621
75.082
65.561
71.128

Best Tm
3:09.629
3:12.166
3:12.612
3:16.956
3:17.943
3:20.582
3:22.440
3:24.254
3:24.463
3:29.218
3:33.735
3:43.905
3:43.474

3:25.802
3:19.571
4:00.921

-.---

n Lap
8
7
7
8
9
3
9
9
9
8
9
6
6

5
3
2
1

Race Results

Announcements
BEST LAP - 500cc : BRIAN NICHOL (3:09.629 - 80.684 MPH) on lap 8
BEST LAP - 350cc  : PETER RICHARDSON (3:12.612 - 79.434 MPH) on lap 7

Pre-TT Classic Road Races
30th May 2005

[ 3 & 5 ] 350/500cc Support

Race

Billown 4.250 Miles

30/05/2005 13:09

BLACKFORD FINANCIAL SERVICES 2005 Pre-TT CLASSIC RACES

Margin of Victory
+14.669

Avg. Speed
78.703

Best Lap Tm
3:09.629

Best Lap by
[53] Brian Nichol

Printed: 02/06/2005 17:38:39
Chief Timekeeper : John Stott
Clerk of the Course : Peter Oates

Licensed to:  Southern 100 M.C.R.C.
Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1


